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Startlist Elite 26"

No Name First Name Nation UCI Code Ranking
1 COUSTELLIER Gilles FRA FRA19860521 2WCh
2 BELAEY Kenny BEL BEL19830126 1
3 SLINGER Ben GBR GBR19880118 3
4 HERMANCE Vincent FRA FRA19840801 4
5 HERRMANN Hannes GER GER 19890623 5
6 DUNAND Guillaume FRA FRA19870704 6
7 COUSTELLIER  Giacomo FRA FRA19840802 7
8 BURTON Andrei GBR GBR19860202 8
9 CAISSO Marc FRA FRA19810321 9
10 MROHS Thomas GER GER19850227 10
11 OAKLEY Joe GBR GBR19910621 11
12 FONTENOY Aurelien FRA FRA19891211 12
13 BUTLER Daniel GBR GBR19861018 14
14 AGLAE Kevin FRA FRA19910608 15
15 CIHACEK Vlastislav CZE CZE19800103 16
16 TIBAU ROURA  Rafael ESP ESP19920621 17
17 GRENIER Anthony FRA FRA19910801 18
18 VUILLERMOT Nicolas FRA FRA19890330 19
19 MERGER Marius FRA FRA19930105 20
20 CHVOJKA Roman CZE CZE19771123 22
21 VAN DEN BERGH Iciar BEL BEL19890627 23
22 FIGUERAS VINAS Joan ESP ESP19810327 24
23 FIX Robin GER GER19930422 27
24 GAUCHER Valentin FRA FRA19920430 28
25 BELHACENE Florian FRA FRA19880710 29
26 BOUCHER Elie FRA FRA19890216 31
27 TOLU Maxime FRA FRA19920701 32
28 CALVIN Cedric FRA FRA19811102 36
29 CHAPUIS Jérome SUl  SUI19900603 37
30 GUIGAL Arthur FRA FRA19910119 39
31 SAVAGE Ben GBR GBR19870920 40
32 ZYSSET Lars SUl  SUI19910627 42
33 NOBILE Leo FRA FRA19930321 44
34 DUNANT Yann FRA FRA19930517 49
35 VERHOEVEN Thijs NED NED19900807 56
36 HOFMAN Tomasz POL POL19920111 59
37 CHACON FERNAI Joaquin ESP ESP19851215 62
38 VASSOR Morgan FRA FRA19930418 63
39 HYLAND James GBR GBR19860606 64
40 FONTENOY Cedric FRA FRA19851029 65
41 VEDERE Jordy FRA FRA19930604 67
42 NARSES Aurelien FRA FRA19881012 68
43 VANDERHEYDEN Kevin BEL BEL19880328 72
44 TARRES MARTR/ Pol ESP ESP19931110 73
45 KERR David GBR GBR19860606 76
46 BEARD Leo FRA FRA19940624 -
47 BIELOWKA Marek POL POL19890930 -
48 BONZON David SUI  SUI19940422 -

49 CHERNYSH Vladyslav UKR UKR19880604 -
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COGO
COURTES
DELFINO
DUNANT
ERDELYI
FIGUIERE
HEGEDUS
MEYERHANS
MIELAND
MIKHNO
MIRO MOLINS

PARE CABALLE

SURGA
SYSOIEV
SYZOV
THOMAS

First Name
Samuele
Theau
Alessandro
Loic

Adam
Alexis
Laszlo
Daniele
Silvio
Denys
Andreu

Eloi

Piotr

Artem
Volodymyr
Pierre-Charle

Nation UCI Code

ITA
FRA
ITA
FRA
HUN
FRA
HUN
Sul
GER
UKR
ESP
ESP
POL
UKR
UKR
BEL

ITA19850531
FRA19900913
ITA19860117
FRA19911018
HUN19870711
FRA19940821
HUN19891220
SUI19900320
GER19831203
UKR19900719
ESP19900620
ESP19940206
POL19930519
UKR19890528
UKR19821128
BEL19920705

Ranking
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ROS CHARRAL Benito
KUMOROWSKI  Rafal
KOEKOEK Rick
MUSTIELES GAR! Abel
DIAZ CODINA Carles
BRAUN Loris
AREITIO AGIRRE lon
HONEGGER Sebastian
SERWIN Karol
COMAS RIERA  Daniel
TIMELLINI Rodrigue
ALKEMA Gil
EBERHARTER  Stefan
LEHMANN Heiko
MROHS Matthias
AGUILAR CORONMN Gerard
SEDDON Joe
PATRIZI Paolo
PIETRZAK Dawid

DI RONCO Nicolo
DEMIERRE Fabrice
COURTES Theau
MRUGALA Filip
MERGER Marius
RECZEK Pawel
BENAGLIA Pascal
GRANOLLERS RE Ferran
AGLAE Kevin
BRAVO SANCHE: Pablo
MONACI Luca
DAMMEN Yoric
GRENIER Anthony
BOS Michel
PILS Raphael
MUZIGA Peter
OLIVER Sam
MAURI GALI Guillem
STRAUBE Sascha
MAGNO PELLA Diego
KALUS Tomas
POYSER Rob
CARETTA Davide
RANKIN Tom
KOCIS Jan
BERTOLA Alessandro
FREIRE GONZALI Victor Hugo

Nation UCI Code

ESP
POL
NED
ESP
ESP
Sul
ESP
Sul
POL

ESP
BEL
BEL
AUT
GER
GER
ESP
GBR
ITA
POL
ITA
Sul
FRA
POL
FRA
POL
Sul
ESP
FRA
ESP
ITA
BEL
FRA
NED
GER
SVK
GBR
ESP
GER
BRA
SVK
GBR
ITA
GBR
SVK
ITA
ESP

ESP19810502
POL19810304
NED19861023
ESP19910826
ESP19781028
SUI19900213

ESP19921127
SUI19861223

POL19870505

ESP19810615
BEL19910421
BEL19910401
AUT 19890508
GER19910914
GER19880820
ESP19900714
GBR19881205
ITA19890315
POL19870907
ITA19920531
SUI19901212
FRA19900913
POL19930704
FRA19930105
POL19790103
SuUI19870718
ESP19920101
FRA19910608
ESP19870320
ITA19911122
BEL19921230
FRA19910801
NED19920922
GER19940729
SVK19830726
GBR19920915
ESP19920204
GER19810403
BRA 19910420
SVK19930122
GBR19830924
ITA19930423
GBR19870204
SVK19900117
ITA19940912
ESP19861110
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MOOR

ABANT CONDAL
ABANT CONDAL
KLICH
JANICKOVA
TRACHSLER
MULLER

First Name
Karin
Mireia
Gemma
Sonia
Tatiana
Flavia
Sabrina

Nation

Sul
ESP
ESP
POL
SVK
Sul
Sul

UCI Code
SuUI19861211
ESP19890325
ESP19890325
POL19930710
SVK19940412
SuUI19910214
SUI19940608

Ranking
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